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Erica Watts
608-252-6318

208 Isham st, stoughton

Noah Miller 608-658-4936
JENNY BUNBURY-JOHNSON
(608) 279-3777
JBunbury@BunburyRealtors.com

Open TOday! 1:00-3:00pM

Amazing updated 5 bedroom home sitting on a large double lot! Wood floors throughout main
level, all white trim! All stainless appliances in open kitchen w/wood floors, white cabinets, granite
countertops, pantry closet...gorgeous! Spacious main level master bedroom! Mudroom in from
back of home leads to kitchen. Upper level has 4 bedrms, & an updated full bathrm! Bonus room
above upper level is extremely spacious, great for kids hangout, man cave, teenager bedroom...
tons of opportunities! Large 2 car detached garage. On a double lot, tons of yard space, firepit area,
wooded area. Old world charm with Modern amenities. Stunning home! $289,900 mLs#1859327

8283 N Riley Rd, VeRoNa
Open TOday! 12:00-2:00pM

Words can’t express the natural beauty & the magic of this peaceful private retreat. 10
acres of picturesque views surrounding this unique 6 BR, 6 BA home offering over 4400
finished sqft. You’ll love the open floor plan & natural light, two master BR suites + a
separate main floor Mother-in law suite or home office w/private entrance & kitchenette
w/700+ finished sqft. Enjoy summers swimming in pool & campfires under the stars
w/ manicured trails leading to quaint cabin in the woods and private pond adjoining the
Sugar River. 10 mins to Madison’s west-side. Mount Horeb Schools. Many updates over
the years. $885,000 MLS# 1861085

NicoLe BuNBury-SjowaLL
608-354-2551
nsjowall@bunburyrealtors.com


